
Ohio Dominican (0) -vs- Marietta College (30-2-2)
4/13/1981 at Marietta, Ohio

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Dave Stovall (1-0)
Loss: Rusty Carr (0-0)
HBP: None
PB: None
 
Start:    Time:    

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Ohio Dominican 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
Marietta College 0 0 0 0 0 1 X 1 3 0

Ohio Dominican 0

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Mike Hilbert cf 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Kevin Bodi lf 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Purritano c 2 0 1 0 1 0 0
    Jim Gibb pr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Greg Guilliams dh 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Jim Nowicki 3b 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
Jim Moeder 1b 2 0 0 0 0 1 3
Steve Byorth 2b 3 0 0 0 0 2 1
Bill Meredith rf 3 0 0 0 0 1 1
Jeff Parent ss 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rusty Carr p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 21 0 3 0 4 4 5

SH: Jim Moeder (1)
PO: Jim Gibb (1)
E: Jim Nowicki (1)

Marietta College 1

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Marty Sberna cf 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
Jon Shuler ss 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tom Mohl dh 2 1 1 0 1 1 0
Chris Risley lf 2 0 0 0 0 0 3
Steve Riley 1b 3 0 1 1 0 0 0
Steve Yurchak 3b 1 0 0 0 2 0 0
Steve Morman rf 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
Pat Horne c 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
John Schaly 2b 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
Dave Stovall p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 21 1 3 1 3 3 6

2B: Tom Mohl (1)
SH: Chris Risley (1)
SB: Marty Sberna (1); Jon Shuler (1); Steve Yurchak (1)
CS: Steve Riley (1)

Ohio Dominican IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Rusty Carr (L, 0-0) 6.0 3 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 21 25 2 12 –
Totals 3 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 21 25 2 12

Marietta College IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Dave Stovall (W, 1-0) 7.0 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 21 26 6 9 –
Totals 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 21 26 6 9



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Ohio Dominican - Top of 1st ODC MAR
Hilbert singled to center field. 0 0
Bodi reached on a fielder's choice; Hilbert out at second 3b to 2b. 0 0
Purritano walked; Bodi advanced to second. 0 0
Gibb pinch ran for Purritano. 0 0
Guilliams flied out to rf; Gibb advanced to second; Bodi advanced to third. 0 0
Nowicki walked. 0 0
Moeder struck out, reached on a fielder's choice; Nowicki advanced to second; Gibb advanced to third; Bodi
out at home c to p. 0 0

Marietta College - Bottom of 1st ODC MAR
Purritano to c for Gibb. 0 0
Sberna struck out swinging. 0 0
Shuler flied out to cf. 0 0
Mohl walked. 0 0
Risley grounded out to 2b. 0 0

Ohio Dominican - Top of 2nd ODC MAR
Byorth struck out swinging. 0 0
Meredith struck out looking. 0 0
Parent popped up to ss. 0 0

Marietta College - Bottom of 2nd ODC MAR
Riley singled to left field. 0 0
Riley out at second c to 2b, caught stealing. 0 0
Yurchak walked. 0 0
Yurchak stole second. 0 0
Morman grounded out to 1b unassisted; Yurchak advanced to third. 0 0
Horne grounded out to 1b unassisted. 0 0

Ohio Dominican - Top of 3rd ODC MAR
Hilbert grounded out to 3b. 0 0
Bodi grounded out to ss. 0 0
Purritano singled to third base. 0 0
Gibb pinch ran for Purritano. 0 0
Gibb out at first p to 1b, picked off. 0 0

Marietta College - Bottom of 3rd ODC MAR
Purritano to c for Gibb. 0 0
Schaly singled to third base. 0 0
Sberna reached on a fielder's choice; Schaly out at second 1b to ss. 0 0
Sberna stole second. 0 0
Shuler reached on an error by 3b; Sberna advanced to third. 0 0
Shuler stole second. 0 0
Mohl struck out swinging. 0 0
Risley grounded out to ss. 0 0

Ohio Dominican - Top of 4th ODC MAR
Guilliams singled to center field. 0 0
Nowicki walked; Guilliams advanced to second. 0 0
Moeder out at first 1b to 2b, SAC; Nowicki advanced to second; Guilliams advanced to third. 0 0
Guilliams out at home c unassisted. 0 0



Byorth grounded out to ss. 0 0
Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   

 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Marietta College - Bottom of 4th ODC MAR
Riley grounded out to ss. 0 0
Yurchak walked. 0 0
Morman grounded out to ss; Yurchak advanced to second. 0 0
Horne popped up to 2b. 0 0

Ohio Dominican - Top of 5th ODC MAR
Meredith flied out to rf. 0 0
Parent grounded out to ss. 0 0
Hilbert flied out to rf. 0 0

Marietta College - Bottom of 5th ODC MAR
Schaly grounded out to 2b. 0 0
Sberna struck out looking. 0 0
Shuler grounded out to 2b. 0 0

Ohio Dominican - Top of 6th ODC MAR
Bodi flied out to rf. 0 0
Purritano grounded out to ss. 0 0
Guilliams popped up to 2b. 0 0

Marietta College - Bottom of 6th ODC MAR
Mohl doubled to center field. 0 0
Risley grounded out to p, SAC; Mohl advanced to third. 0 0
Riley reached on a fielder's choice, RBI; Mohl scored. 0 1
Yurchak reached on a fielder's choice; Riley out at second 2b unassisted. 0 1
Morman grounded out to 2b. 0 1

Ohio Dominican - Top of 7th ODC MAR
Nowicki walked. 0 1
Moeder reached on a fielder's choice; Nowicki out at second p to ss. 0 1
Byorth struck out looking. 0 1
Meredith reached on a fielder's choice; Moeder out at second 2b to ss. 0 1

Marietta College - Bottom of 7th ODC MAR


